NEW
EMBEDDED
VoIP, Ethernet, Asics
ASSPs, Mixed Signal
ICs
SENSORS
Accelerometers,
Gyroscopes, Magnetics

Temp 25°C -40°C +70°C
Storage
Temp 25°C -10°C +35°C
Surge
Voltage     +/-15%
Pulse
Current     No limit
NEWS
Through hole
technologies are
Wave-solderable
Part No Volt ESR
Cap
mF L.C.(ua) Length Width Height
12 x 12.5 mm
CLG03P012L12 3.5 600 12 3 12 12.5 2.4
CLG04P010L12 4.2 720 10 3 12 12.5 2.6
CLG05P008L12 5.5 1000 8 3 12 12.5 3.1
CLG06P007L12 6.3 1200 7 3 12 12.5 3.4
CLG03P025L12 3.5 300 25 6 12 12.5 3.4
CLG04P020L12 4.2 360 20 6 12 12.5 3.9
CLG05P016L12 5.5 500 16 6 12 12 4.8
CLG06P012L12 6.3 600 12 6 12 12.5 5.3
CLX04P007L12
prel 4.2 300 7 12 12 12.5 2.9
CLG01P030L12
prel 1.4 240 30 3 12 12.5 1.7
CLG01P060L12
prel 1.4 120 60 6 12 12.5 2
CLK01P080L12
prel 1.4 240 80 3 12 12.5 1.7
CLK01P160L12
prel 1.4 120 160 6 12 12.5 2
CLC03P012L12
prel 3.5 1000 12 1 12 12.5 2.4
CLC04P010L12
prel 4.2 1200 10 1 12 12.5 2.6
Part No Volt ESR
Cap
mF L.C.(ua) Length Width Height
17 x 17 mm
CLG02P040L17 2.1 180 40 6 17 17.5 11
CLG03P025L17 3.5 300 25 6 17 17.5 11
CLG04P020L17 4.2 360 20 6 17 17.5 11
CLG05P015L17 5.5 560 15 6 17 17.5 11
CLG02P080L17 2.1 90 80 12 17 17.5 2.5
CLG03P050L17 3.5 150 50 12 17 17.5 3.4
CLG04P040L17 4.2 180 40 12 17 17.5 3.9
CLG05P030L17 5.5 280 30 12 17 17.5 4.8
CLG01P60L17 1.4 120 60 6 17 17.5 1.7
CLG01P120L17 1.4 60 120 12 17 17.5 2
Part No Volt ESR
Cap
mF L.C.(ua) Length Width Height
28 x 17 mm
CLG03P060L28 3.5 130 60 10 28 17.5 2.4
CLG04P050L28 4.2 150 50 10 28 17.5 2.6
CLG05P040L28 5.5 200 40 10 28 17.5 3.1
CLG06P035L28 6.3 230 35 10 28 17.5 3.4
CLG12P015L28 12 445 15 10 28 17.5 5.4
CLG03P120L28 3.5 65 120 20 28 17.5 3.4
CLG04P100L28 4.2 75 100 20 28 17.5 3.9
CLG05P080L28 5.5 100 80 20 28 17.5 4.8
CLG06P070L28 6.3 115 70 20 28 17.5 5.4
CLP04P040L28
prel 4.2 150 40 12 28 17.5 2
CLG01P150L28
prel 1.4 50 150 10 28 17.5 1.7
CLG01P300L28
prel 1.4 25 300 20 28 17.5 2
Part No Volt ESR
Cap
mF L.C.(ua) Length Width Height
48 x 30 mm
CLG02P700L48 2.1 11 700 65 48 30.5 2.5
CLG03P420L48 3.5 20 420 65 48 30.5 3.4
CLG04P350L48 4.2 25 350 65 48 30.5 3.9
CLG05P280L48 5.5 30 280 65 48 30.5 4.8
CLG06P245L48 6.3 35 245 65 48 30.5 5.3
CLG09P165L48 9 50 165 65 48 30.5 7.2
CLG12P120L48 12 70 120 65 48 30.5 9.2